22.10 RÄDER ● ROLLEN ● FÖRDERTECHNIK
Tragrollen • Carrying Rollers  | G5
Telefon: (+49) 64 07 / 91 05 - 0  •  Fax: (+49) 64 07 / 91 05 - 55
22
TSL...FAK
STAHL-TRAGROLLEN
preiswerte, leichte Ausführung mit gefedertem Kunststoff-Achsstummel.

The above-mentioned lengths are only sample lengths. Please let us know the required roller length, other lengths will result from the given length according to the data sheet above.
As the carrying rollers are always produced with the requested individual dimensions, a return and / or cancellation, even during delivery time, is excluded.
22.14 RÄDER ● ROLLEN ● FÖRDERTECHNIK
Tragrollen • Carrying Rollers  | G5
Telefon: (+49) 64 07 / 91 05 - 0  •  Fax: (+49) 64 07 / 91 05 - 55
22
TSM...AG
STAHL-TRAGROLLEN
mittlere Ausführung, mit Außengewinde (AG)
Rohr: Stahlrohr aus ST 37-2 (EN 10305-3), galvanisch verzinkt.
Achse: Gewindeachse inklusive Flachmuttern, verzinkt.
Lagerung: TSM50 + TSM60 Kunststoff-Lagerböden mit Spezial-Kugellager RL-30 mit
Einfach-Labyrinth-Dichtung. TSM63 + TSM80 mit Rillenkugellagern 6204 und Zweifach-
Labyrinth-Dichtung.
Ø 50 mm auch in rostfreier Ausführung lieferbar (TSMN50...).
STEEL CARRYING ROLLERS
medium model, with threaded axle (AG)
Tube: Steel tube from ST 37-2 (EN 10305-3). galvanized.
Axle: Threaded axle including flat nuts, galvanized.
Bearing: TSM50 + TSM60 Plastic-bearing base within special bearing RL-30 with single-
labyrinth seal. TSM63 + TSM80 deep groove ball bearing 6204 and double labyrinth seal.
Ø 50 mm also would be available in stainless version (TSMN050...).
  -0° C  -  +80 °C ,  Härte / Hardness:  102 - 140 HB
Technische Hinweise:
Bei Tragrollen gelten alle Tragfähigkeiten immer nur bei einer Lastverteilung auf die gesamte Rollenlänge.
Für Punktbelastungen können wir keine Angaben machen.

PVC-Tube: Soft PVC grey, ca. 63 Shore A, pulled up on the steel tube.
Härte / Hardness:  63° +/- 3° Shore A
Artikelbezeichnung
article name
Stahl-Rohr
steel-tube
Ø mm
Wandstärke PVC-Schlauch
thickness PVC-tube
mm
fertiger Rollen-Ø
final roller-Ø
ca mm
 lieferbar für Rollenserien
available for roller series
TSL34SP 30 2,0 34 TSL30
TSL54SP 50 2,0 54 TSL50
TSM54SP 50 2,0 54 TSM50
TSM67SP 63,5 2,0 67,5 TSM63
TSS67SP 63,5 2,0 67,5 TSS63
22.33WHEELS ● CASTORS ● CONVEYOR TECHNIQUE

corresponding pages of the basic series without Vulkollan hose (TSLKN50 or TSM50 or TSMN50).
Härte / Hardness:  92° +/- 3° Shore A
Artikelbezeichnung
article name
Stahl-Rohr
steel-tube
Ø mm
Wandstärke Schlauch
thickness tube
mm
fertiger Rollen-Ø
final roller-Ø
ca mm
 lieferbar für Rollenserien
available for roller series
TSLVU60 50 5 60 TSL50
TSLKNVU60 (Edelstahl/stainless) 50 5 60 TSLKN50
TSMVU60 50 5 60 TSM50
TSMNVU60 (Edelstahl/stainless) 50 5 60 TSMN50
Härte / Hardness:  83° +/- 3° Shore A
Artikelbezeichnung
article name
PVC-Rohr